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Magna Carta 800th Anniversary Commemoration Committee 

 
The Magna Carta Trust’s 800th Anniversary Commemoration Committee is charged by the 
Magna Carta Trust to co-ordinate activities, raise the profile of the anniversary and deliver a 
number of key national and international aspirations.  
 
For more information on the work of the Commemoration Committee or generally about what 
is being planned to commemorate 800 years of Magna Carta, please contact:  
 
 Sir Robert Worcester, Chairman, MC800th Committee 
 sirrobertworcester@magnacarta800th.com 
 07974812723 
 
 Mark Gill, Executive Director, MC800th Committee 
 markgill@magnacarta800th.com 
 07879632870 
 
 www.magnacarta800th.com  
 
 

Academic Commentary on Magna Carta  
 
The Magna Carta 800th Committee’s core academic team are: 
 
Nigel Saul, Professor of Medieval History 
Department of History,  
Royal Holloway University of London 
Egham Hill, Edham, Surrey TW20 OEX 
Email N.Saul@rhul.ac.uk 
Tel 01784 443305 
Medieval history 
 
 
Justin Fisher, Professor of Political Science,  
Director, Magna Carta Institute 
Brunel University, Uxbridge, UB8 3PH 
Tel 01895 266309 
Email justin.fisher@brunel.ac.uk 
Magna Carta, constitution, government, politics 
 
 
Robert Blackburn, Professor of Constitutional Law 
School of Law; Institute of Contemporary British History; Centre for Political and 
Constitutional Studies 
Room SW2.11, King’s College London, London SW2R 2LS 
Email robert.blackburn@kcl.ac.uk 
Tel 020 7848 2516 
Constitutional law, Parliament, monarchy, human rights, constitutional history 
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Other academics who have confirmed to the MC800th Committee they are happy to be 
listed in this document are: 

 
University of Belfast, Queen’s University Belfast 

 
Professor Brice Dickson 
Professor of International and Comparative Law 
School of Law, Queen’s University Belfast, 
Belfast BT7 1NN 
Email b.dickson@qub.ac.uk 
Tel 028 9097 3476 
Human rights, judicial activism, legal systems 

 
 

University of Bristol 
 
Dr Gwen Seabourne 
Senior Lecturer in Law 
School of Law, University of Bristol 
Wills Memorial Building, Bristol BS8 1RJ 
Email G.C.Seabourne@bristol.ac.uk 
Tel 0117 954 5353 
Legal history, medieval history, history of women, history of crime 
Publication: Imprisoning Medieval Women (Ashgate, 2011)  (see 
http://www.ashgate.com/isbn/9781409417880 ) 
 
 

University of Cambridge 
 
Dr. John Allison,  
Queen's College, Cambridge 
Email jwfa1@cam.ac.uk 
Tel 01223) 335617 
Public law and political theory; written book on The English Historical Constitution: Continuity, 
Change and European Effects 
 

 
Durham University 

 
Professor Fiona de Londras 
Durham Law School 
Palatine Centre, Stockton Road, Durham, DH1 3LE 
Email: fiona.de-londras@durham.ac.uk 
T: 0191 3346856 
Comparative constitutional law, human rights law 
 
Emeritus Professor of History  
University of Durham, Department of History,  
43 North Bailey, Durham DH1 3EX,  
Email m.c.prestwich@durham.ac.uk  
Tel 0191 334 1040  
Medieval English History 
 
Professor Gavin Phillipson 
School of Law, Palatine Centre, Stockton Road,  
Durham City, DH1 3LE 
Email gavin.phillipson@durham.ac.uk 
Tel 0191 334 2805 
Public Law; UK, European and Comparative Human Rights Law 
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Professor Stephen Tierney 
Professor of Constitutional Theory 
School of Law, University of Edinburgh, EH8 9YL 
Email stephen.tierney@ed.ac.uk 
Tel 0131 650 2008 
Public law, legal theory, public international law 
 

University of East Anglia 
 
Professor Nicholas Vincent 
Department of History, UEA, 
Research Park, Norwich NR4 7TJ 
Email N.Vincent @uea.ac.uk 
Tel 01603 59 2745  
Author of Magna Carta - a very short introduction (2012; leading a Magna Carta research 
project) 
 

University of Exeter 
 
Professor Anthony Musson 
Professor of Legal History, University of Exeter, 
Amory Buildiing, Rennes Drive, Exeter EX4 4RJ 
Email A.J.Musson@exeter.ac.uk 
Tel 01392 723362 
Legal History; Director of the Centre for Legal History Research; author of Medieval Law in 
Context: The Growth of Legal Consciousness from Magna Carta to the Peasants' Revolt 
 

 
University of Hull 

 
Professor Lord Norton of Louth 
Professor of Government, University of Hull 
Hull HU6 7RX 
Email P.Norton@hull.ac.uk 
Tel 01482 466055 
Parliamentary affairs, constitutional history 

 
 

King’s College London 
 
Professor Anne Duggan 
Emeritus Professor of Medieval History 
Department of History, King’s College London, London WC2R 2LS 
Email anne.duggan@kcl.ac.uk 
Tel 0207 848 1679    
Medieval history, British and European, especially ecclesiastical, cultural and intellectual 
history 
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University of Leeds 

 
Professor Julia Steuart Barrow 
Professor of Medieval Studies, Director of the Institute for Medieval Studies 
University of Leeds, Leeds LS2 9JY 
Email j.s.barrow@leeds.ac.uk 
Tel 0113 343 4394 
Medieval history 
 
Professor Kevin Theakston 
Professor of British Government 
Department of Politics and International Studies 
University of Leeds, Leeds LS2 9JY 
Email k.theakston@leeds.ac.uk 
Tel 0113 343 4391 
Government and constitution 
 

University of Leicester 
 
Professor Adam Cygan 
School of Law 
University of Leicester 
University Road 
Leicester 
LE1 7RH 
Email: adam.cygan@le.ac.uk   
Tel: 0116 252 2341 
 
European constitutional law and comparative constitutional law 
 

University of Liverpool 
 
Dr Marios Costambeys 
Department of History 
University of Liverpool, Liverpool L69 3BX 
Email costa@liv.ac.uk 
Tel 0151 794 2382 
Social dynamics of early medieval Europe  
 
 
 

University of Nottingham 
 

Professor Philip Cowley 
Professor of Parliamentary Government 
University of Nottingham, University Park, Nottingham NG7 2RD 
Email philip.cowley@nottingham.ac.uk 
Tel 0115 84 66230 
Parliamentary affairs 
 

 
University of Oxford 

 
Professor Timothy Endicott 
Dean of the Faculty of Law 
University of Oxford 
timothy.endicott@law.ox.ac.uk 
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Plymouth University 
 
Dr Ann Lyon 
School of Law, University of Plymouth, Drakes Circus, 
Plymouth PL4 8AA 
Email ann.lyon@plymouth.ac.uk 
Tel 01752 585800 
Constitutional history; author, Constitutional History of the UK 
 

 
Queen Mary, University of London 

 
Dr Thomas Asbridge  
Reader in Medieval History, School of History,  
Queen Mary, University of London, 
Mile End Road, London E1 4NS 
email: t.s.asbridge@qmul.ac.uk 
Tel 020 7882 3331 
Medieval history 
 
Professor Jim Bolton, 
Professorial Research Fellow, School of History,  
Queen Mary, University of London, 
Mile End Road, London E1 4NS 
Email j.l.bolton@qmul.ac.uk 
Tel 020 7882 3068  
Medieval history, British and European 
 
 

 
If you are an academic based in the UK or internationally and would like your 

details to be included in this document, please email Mark Gill at 
markgill@magnacarta800th.com 


